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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

Falcon Hardware Manufacturing (NingBo) Co., Ltd. 
 

No. 389, Binhai1 Road, Hangzhouwan District 
315336, Ningbo, Zhejiang 
China 
 
Unified Social Credit Code: 91330201772321867Y 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
Production and Sales of Products for Plumbing and Heating.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of revision 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Date of certification 

322958 QM15 

2020-08-11 

2020-09-07 

2023-09-06 

2020-08-11 
 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Markus Bleher 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


